Dunlap CUSD #323
Fee List 2026-27

FEE DESCRIPTION 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25 2025-26 2026-27
All Grades K-12
Technology Fee 1:1 S 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 50.00

All Grades 6-12

$90/student no

$90/student no

$90/student no

$90/student no

$90/student no

matter # of matter # of matter # of matter # of matter # of

Student Activity Participation Fee activities activities activities activities activities
High School:
Book / supply fee S 100.00 | S 100.00 | S 100.00 | S 100.00 | S 100.00
Driver’s Ed. BTW S 100.00 | $ 150.00 | $ 150.00 | $ 150.00 | $ 150.00
Graduation S 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $§ 20.00 | S 20.00 | S 20.00
Parking S 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 50.00
P.E. Lock S 7.00| S 7.00| S 7.00| S 7.00 | S 7.00
P.E. Shirt S 7.00 (S 7.00 (S 7.00 (S 7.00 (S 7.00
P.E. Shorts S 10.00 | $§ 10.00 | $§ 11.00 | $ 11.00 | $ 11.00
Student Activity Fee S 10.00 | 10.00 | $ 10.00 | $ 10.00 | $ 10.00
Yearbook S 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 50.00
2D Design S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00
3D Design S 30.00 | S 30.00 | S 30.00 | S 30.00 | S 30.00
Accounting 1 S 15.00 | $ 15.00 | $ 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $§ 15.00
Accounting 2 S 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $§ 15.00
Art Foundations S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $§ 30.00 | $ 30.00
Art independent Study S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00
Child Development S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00
Computer Programming 1 S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00
Competer Programming 2 S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00
Computer Repair - Hardware S 15.00 | $ 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00
Computer Repair - Software S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00
Computer Graphics 1 S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00
Computer Graphics 2 S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00
Digital Multi-Media S 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $§ 15.00
Digital Photography S 65.00 | § 65.00 | S 65.00 | S 65.00 | S 65.00
Drawing 1 S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | S 30.00 | S 30.00 | S 30.00
Drawing 2 S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00
FACS Orientation S 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $§ 15.00
Fashion & Apparal S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00
Foods 1 S 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $ 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $§ 15.00
Foods 2 S 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $ 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $§ 15.00
Interior Design S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00
Painting 1 S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00
Painting 2 S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | S 30.00 | S 30.00 | S 30.00
Parenting S 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $ 15.00 | $ 15.00 | $§ 15.00
Photography 1 S 80.00 | $ 80.00 | S 80.00 | S 80.00 | S 80.00
Photography 2 S 80.00 | $ 80.00 | $ 80.00 | $ 80.00 | $ 80.00
Photography Independent Study S 80.00 | S 80.00 | $ 80.00 | $ 80.00 | $ 80.00
Project Lead the Way S 65.00 | $§ 65.00 | S 65.00 | S 65.00 | S 65.00
Studio Art (AP) S 50.00 | $ 50.00 | S 50.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 50.00
Video/Media Production S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00 | S 15.00
Web Design S 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $§ 15.00

Cost of course | Cost of course | Cost of course | Cost of course | Cost of course
Dual Credit Course Books books books books books books




Dunlap CUSD #323
Fee List 2026-27

FEE DESCRIPTION 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25 2025-26 2025-26
Middle School:

Book /supply fee S 100.00 | S 100.00 | S 100.00 | S 100.00 | S 100.00
P.E. Shirt S 7.00 (S 7.00 (S 7.00 (S 7.00 (S 7.00
P.E. Shorts S 10.00 | $§ 10.00 | $§ 11.00 | $ 11.00 | $ 11.00
Student Activity Fee S 15.00 | $ 15.00 | $ 15.00 | $§ 15.00 | $ 15.00
Yearbook S 25.00 | S 30.00 | S 30.00 | S 35.00 | S 35.00
Elementary School:

Book/supply fee (K-5) $ 90.00 | $ 90.00 | $ 90.00 | $ 90.00 | $ 90.00
Lunch Fees K-12

Grades K-5 S 240 (S 250 (S 265(S 2.85 TBD
Grades 6-8 S 2.60|S 270 | S 2.85|S 3.05 TBD
Grades 9-12 S 2.80 (S 290 (S 3.05(S 3.25 TBD
Reduced Price Lunch S 0401(S 0401 S 0401 S 0.40 TBD
Extra Milk S 045 (S 0.50 (S 050 (S 0.50 TBD
Adult Meal S 385]|S 395|S 410(S 4.30 TBD




